CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Hazen and Sawyer, P.S.C.

Sanitary Sewer Assessment Reports and Sanitary Sewer
Project Name: and WWTP Remedial Measures Plans

Contract Number and Date: Resolution #394-2010 July 6, 2010

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of Previous Change Percent Change to
Orders To Date Dollar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 2,000,000.00

B. Cumulative Amount of

Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0% %
(Line B/Line A)

C. Total Contract Amount

Prior to this Change Order: $ 2,000,000.00
Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order: $ 1,500,000.00 75% %

(Line D/Line A)

E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $ 3,500,000.00 175% %
(Line E/Line A
77

- /[’;///f’;,) "/Hj/f{/:é’ﬁf pate: //-7 7/

Reviewedby: — /7 , ., ~ |, Date:

Division Direc ,/ W Date: //’ ? ; //
g

SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manager:






